Monday, May 23, 2022 / 6PM / Second Floor NYC 849 Sixth Avenue

CACF UPINEXT

A CELEBRATION OF AAPI VOICES FOR CHANGE

FEATURING PERFORMANCES BY
HONORARY GUEST EVA NOBLEZADA AND BROOKLYN RAGA MASSIVE

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CACFUPNEXT

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A CELEBRATION OF AAPI VOICES FOR CHANGE

FEATURING PERFORMANCES BY

HONOARARY GUEST EVA NOBLEZADA & BROOKLYN RAGA MASSIVE

	LEADERSHIP SPONSOR \$25,000	AFFINITY SPONSOR \$10,000	CHANGE SPONSOR \$5,000	NEXT GEN SPONSOR \$2,500
TICKETS	25 TICKETS	20 TICKETS	15 TICKETS	10 TICKETS
WEBSITE Recognition	EXCLUSIVE LOGO PLACEMENT	PROMINENT LOGO PLACEMENT	PREFERRED LOGO PLACEMENT	NAME LISTING
ON-SITE EVENT RECOGNITION	EXCLUSIVE LOGO PLACEMENT	PROMINENT LOGO PLACEMENT	PREFERRED LOGO PLACEMENT	_
SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION	~	~	_	_
VERBAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT DURING EVENT	REMARKS DURING EVENT	VERBAL ACKNOWLEDGEMENT BY EVENT EMCEE	_	_
EXCLUSIVE MESSAGE ON 30-FOOT DIGITAL OUTDOOR BILLBOARD	NAME, LOGO, AND MESSAGE PLACEMENT FOR 2 HOURS	_	_	_
TAX DEDUCTIBLE AMOUNT	\$21,000	\$6,800	\$2,600	\$900



A CELEBRATION OF AAPI VOICES FOR CHANGE

PLEASE CLICK HERE FOR TICKETS, SPONSORSHIPS OR TO DONATE ONLINE

YOU MAY ALSO USE THIS FORM TO PURCHASE TICKETS, SPONSOR OR DONATE.

Please complete this form digitally and email to slee@cacf.org or mail to: CACF, 50 Broad Street, Suite 1837, New York, NY 10004.

DEADLINE

Please send hi-resolution logos and artwork to slee@cacf.org by May 16, 2022.

SPONSORSHIP I/We would like to sponsor Up Next: A Celebration of AAPI Voices for Change at the following sponsorship									
							level	l(s):	
							PLEA	SE CHECK ONE	
	LEADERSHIP	\$25,000							
	AFFINITY	\$10,000							
	CHANGE	\$5,000							
	NEXT GEN	\$2,500							
TICK	ETS								
QUANTITY		x \$250							

DONATION

TOTAL AMOUNT PURCHASED

I/We would like to support CACF with the following donation amount: s_____

SPONSOR DETAILS

SPC	DNSOR LISTING (AS WILL APPEAR IN ALL MATERIALS)				
COI	MPANY NAME				
COI	NTACT PERSON				
TITI	.E				
COI	NTACT PHONE				
COI	NTACT EMAIL				
COI	NTACT ADDRESS				
PA	YMENT METHOD				
	A CHECK MADE PAYABLE TO COALITION FOR ASIAN AMERICAN CHILDREN AND FAMILIES				
	IN THE AMOUNT OF \$IS ENCLOSED.				
	PLEASE CHARGE MY CREDIT CARD IN THE AMOUNT OF \$				
	CARD NUMBER				
	EXPIRATION DATE SECURITY CODE				
	NAME ON CARD				
	BILLING ADDRESS (ASSOCIATED WITH CARD)				
	SIGNATURE				
	WIRE TRANSFER OR ACH PLEASE CONTACT SUE LEE AT SLEE@CACF.ORG OR 212-809-4675 X101				
	PLEASE INVOICE.				
MA	TCHING GIFT				
	MY COMPANY				
	WILL MATCH THIS DONATION FOR A TOTAL DONATION OF \$				
	I HAVE ENCLOSED MY COMPANY'S MATCHING GIFT FORM.				

CACF

CACF's mission is to advocate for equity and opportunity for marginalized Asian American and Pacific Islander (AAPI) children and families. Our vision is for all children and families, including AAPIs, in New York City to be safe, healthy, and able to reach their full potential in life.

The Coalition for Asian American Children and Families (CACF) is the nation's only pan-Asian children and families' advocacy organization uniting Asian American and Pacific Islander (AAPI) community-based organizations, parents, youth, along with our allies to build an anti-racist voice; to challenge the model minority myth; and to fight for equity for marginalized AAPIs.

Our History

The Coalition for Asian American Children and Families was founded in 1986 by a group of social service providers concerned about the City's inability to serve the rapidly growing numbers of AAPI children and families. Initially run as a volunteer operation, CACF became incorporated in 1992, and hired its first executive director in 1995. Now in its 36th year of service, CACF is the nation's only pan Asian children and families' advocacy organization that unites community organizations, parents, youth, and other allies to advocate for equity for AAPIs.

CACF

A CELEBRATION OF AAPI VOICES FOR CHANGE

Up Next, in recognition of Asian American and Pacific Islander Heritage Month, is an event that will raise funds for and generate awareness of CACF's programs for change.

For more information please contact Sue Lee at slee@cacf.org or 212-809- 4675 x101.